
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3511 

M.Com (Business Finance)  

Puducherry  

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21025347 2103512524459 FAZIN ANJOOM P K  1 222 

2 PU21031841 2103511808045 ANGEL ROSE P B  2 207 

3 PU21008273 2103512020466 GAYATHRI P  3 195 

4 PU21079701 2103512115926 T K ADITYA DAS  4 195 

5 PU21034625 2103511913735 RAHUL NAIR  5 194 

6 PU21001193 2103512017828 THWAHA MIS HAB  6 177 

7 PU21076493 2103512523957 ADARSH E  7 176 

8 PU21013855 2103511807541 ANNA ROSE PAUL  8 175 

9 PU21060101 2103511812673 MUHAMMED MUNEEF C K  9 172 

10 PU21013733 2103512114981 ASHOK JOSE  10 166 

11 PU21049469 2103512017812 FIDHA RAHMATH  11 163 

12 PU21075477 2103512523945 MUHAMMED RAZAL P  12 162 

13 PU21018733 2103512524448 CHAITHRA NARAYANI S  13 160 

14 PU21052007 2103512521694 ATHULYA S  14 160 

15 PU21064381 2103513733479 MEGHA M  15 160 

16 PU21010037 2103512020476 KRISHNA P  16 159 

17 PU21030447 2103512524470 NEEMA K.SHAJU  17 159 

18 PU21008543 2103511807522 AADITH B NAIR  18 158 

19 PU21092803 2103512115937 ALINA SAJI  19 155 

20 PU21018821 2103512524449 JITTO REJI  20 155 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21034999 2103513129539 POOVAARAGHAVAN SREENIVASAN M  131 110 



2 PU21005257 2103513128473 ARAVIND  134 110 

3 PU21006699 2103513128491 AKSHAI NARAYANAN  146 106 

4 PU21013625 2103513128736 ANURADHA S  152 105 

5 PU21075357 2103512523942 ISHTAR MUSHTAK  167 102 

6 PU21016281 2103513128757 PREMKUMAR.P  222 94 

7 PU21043373 2103511707079 DHARSHINI S  234 91 

8 PU21040303 2103511707036 THAWFICK SULTHAN  239 90 

9 PU21010683 2103513126723 MONISHA R.  240 90 

10 PU21012263 2103513126685 MIRUDHULAADEVI B  241 90 

11 PU21006789 2103513126712 HARITHA K  253 88 

      END     

      

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031431 2103514034723 REDDYBOINA LAKSHMI RANGA SWAMY  22 154 

2 PU21055989 2103511811257 RAMYA K R  24 153 

3 PU21029969 2103511809187 SREEKUTTY P  25 152 

4 PU21027923 2103511809167 RAJIHA KK  26 149 

5 PU21004935 2103512017866 ANZIL RAHMAN U  28 149 

6 PU21086121 2103511808706 ANANDU HARIKUMAR  31 146 

7 PU21026585 2103513733447 DEVIKA RAMABABU  32 145 

8 PU21013435 2103512115009 PARVATHI K PRADEEP  33 145 

9 PU21094317 2103511812766 AJMAL ROSHAN P  34 145 

10 PU21023817 2103511809147 ARSHAD A M  35 145 

11 PU21004405 2103512115000 AZEEM SHANI  37 142 

12 PU21004281 2103512017856 NIHAL K  38 142 

13 PU21038177 2103512115881 MOHAMMED ADIL . P  40 140 

14 PU21055463 2103512523859 PRAJITH A  42 140 

15 PU21012609 2103512020501 AHAMED JASIR  43 139 

16 PU21074521 2103512523933 MOHAMMED MIZHAB SALEEM P  48 137 

17 PU21056887 2103511811263 ASWANI V  50 136 

18 PU21076055 2103511812696 MOHAMMED NAIF K  51 135 

19 PU21061293 2103511812676 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL P  52 135 

      END     

      



Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21035627 2103513129547 JAYADURGA D  267 86 

2 PU21063991 2103513130271 THULASIRAMAN B  271 85 

3 PU21037209 2103513129560 VIDHYA E  272 85 

4 PU21006169 2103513126709 AJITHKUMAR M  274 85 

5 PU21003375 2103513127265 GOGUL I  306 80 

6 PU21031549 2103513127146 MADI CHANDRIKA T S  314 79 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21067155 2103511811313 AKSHAYA LAKSHMANAN  41 140 

2 PU21065243 2103511204840 GANGALA SUHASINI  44 139 

3 PU21001095 2103512017826 ANUPRIYA R S  46 138 

4 PU21087821 2103511003953 DEBOSHREE MALAKAR  55 135 

5 PU21045947 2103511808245 ASHWARTH MOHAN  60 134 

6 PU21021271 2103510500920 PRADEEP KUMAR JENA  67 130 

7 PU21027343 2103511204779 MUDDHAM NAVEEN  102 120 

8 PU21078117 2103511808681 APARNA M S  108 118 

9 PU21079695 2103512521731 DHANYA K R  130 110 

10 PU21017047 2103511807561 AKHIL P RAJAN  141 107 

11 PU21060517 2103511204828 CHANDANA GOLLAPALLY  151 105 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21006925 2103513128494 GAYATHRI K  276 85 

2 PU21041259 2103513127188 THIRUNAVUKKARASU K  334 75 

3 PU21017281 2103513128782 MUTHARASI R  356 72 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032523 2103511913732 SAMIR MOHAN HANSDA  62 132 



2 PU21027845 2103513431757 RONIT KUJUR  68 130 

3 PU21033079 2103510500929 TIKESWAR HEMBRAM  106 118 

4 PU21061761 2103511003557 BITTU KUMAR SAH  177 101 

5 PU21079243 2103510100014 LALDUHZUALI  209 95 

6 PU21088027 2103511306642 RANGALA ESTHER  220 94 

7 PU21082563 2103513532140 ARAK BALKARIO N SANGMA  252 88 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21080087 2103512524538 ASWIN M  57 134 

2 PU21029835 2103512524468 ARCHANA T K  125 110 

3 PU21066623 2103511811309 ANJITHA R  153 105 

4 PU21071247 2103511808060 AMRUTHA K M  224 94 

5 PU21033589 2103512017038 VAISHNAVI P  229 93 

6 PU21059615 2103511812670 POORNIMA  230 91 

7 PU21079949 2103512524534 SHIBINKRISHNAN M V  238 90 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry EWS   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073273 2103513130292 VASUNDARA.K  415 63 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011851 2103512017807 ARUN K S  104 119 

2 PU21011681 2103512017804 ABHISHEK A P  284 83 

3 PU21030193 2103512017499 FASLU RAHMAN  321 77 

4 PU21032611 2103511913665 NIMROD MOCHAHARI  402 65 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21070219 2103512115903 JESSA MARIAM SABU  21 155 

2 PU21031431 2103514034723 REDDYBOINA LAKSHMI RANGA SWAMY  22 154 

3 PU21025073 2103512521783 HARITHA J  23 154 

4 PU21055989 2103511811257 RAMYA K R  24 153 

5 PU21029969 2103511809187 SREEKUTTY P  25 152 

6 PU21027923 2103511809167 RAJIHA KK  26 149 

7 PU21045335 2103511809268 ARYASREE P  27 149 

8 PU21004935 2103512017866 ANZIL RAHMAN U  28 149 

9 PU21014961 2103510500915 MADHUSMITA MISHRA  29 148 

10 PU21008965 2103512521743 AKSHAY SANTHOSH  30 146 

11 PU21086121 2103511808706 ANANDU HARIKUMAR  31 146 

12 PU21026585 2103513733447 DEVIKA RAMABABU  32 145 

13 PU21013435 2103512115009 PARVATHI K PRADEEP  33 145 

14 PU21094317 2103511812766 AJMAL ROSHAN P  34 145 

15 PU21023817 2103511809147 ARSHAD A M  35 145 

16 PU21015241 2103512521755 SEETHALAKSHMI M  36 142 

17 PU21004405 2103512115000 AZEEM SHANI  37 142 

18 PU21004281 2103512017856 NIHAL K  38 142 

19 PU21078843 2103511808685 ABIJITH M C  39 141 

20 PU21038177 2103512115881 MOHAMMED ADIL . P  40 140 

21 PU21067155 2103511811313 AKSHAYA LAKSHMANAN  41 140 

22 PU21055463 2103512523859 PRAJITH A  42 140 

23 PU21012609 2103512020501 AHAMED JASIR  43 139 

24 PU21065243 2103511204840 GANGALA SUHASINI  44 139 

25 PU21085765 2103511808703 SARATH RAJ P R  45 138 

26 PU21001095 2103512017826 ANUPRIYA R S  46 138 

27 PU21054549 2103512115732 RIYA GEORGE NADACKAL  47 138 

28 PU21074521 2103512523933 MOHAMMED MIZHAB SALEEM P  48 137 

29 PU21051175 2103512115722 ATHIRA SUSAN ZACHARIAH  49 137 

30 PU21056887 2103511811263 ASWANI V  50 136 

31 PU21076055 2103511812696 MOHAMMED NAIF K  51 135 



32 PU21061293 2103511812676 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL P  52 135 

33 PU21019941 2103512115023 GEORGEENA MARIAM TOMI  53 135 

34 PU21059341 2103511811280 ANJU P  54 135 

35 PU21087821 2103511003953 DEBOSHREE MALAKAR  55 135 

36 PU21076451 2103512523956 ARJUN.V  56 135 

37 PU21080087 2103512524538 ASWIN M  57 134 

38 PU21094973 2103510802949 MOHAMEDALI Y  58 134 

39 PU21055381 2103512523858 SHIBIN BABURAJ  59 134 

40 PU21045947 2103511808245 ASHWARTH MOHAN  60 134 

41 PU21007155 2103512020456 MUHAMMED NIYAS.C.T  61 134 

42 PU21032523 2103511913732 SAMIR MOHAN HANSDA  62 132 

43 PU21044931 2103512524503 MOHAMMED RAEES M  63 132 

44 PU21048159 2103512524520 ANUPRIYA N R  64 131 

45 PU21085013 2103511811455 MUHAMMED SHAHID P M  65 131 

46 PU21064239 2103511812685 YASAR ARAFATH O  66 130 

47 PU21021271 2103510500920 PRADEEP KUMAR JENA  67 130 

48 PU21027845 2103513431757 RONIT KUJUR  68 130 

49 PU21033083 2103512017036 JABIN SHAN KT  69 130 

50 PU21011925 2103512020489 MUHAMMAD NAVAL  70 130 

51 PU21045887 2103511809274 HALEEMA ISRAH P  71 130 

52 PU21022061 2103511809130 MUHAMMED AZHER P T  72 130 

53 PU21064061 2103512523881 RAHUL RAJ K  73 129 

54 PU21045135 2103512115712 CHRISTO FRANCIS  74 129 

55 PU21085229 2103513733500 NOWFAL S  75 128 

56 PU21039923 2103512017047 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  76 128 

57 PU21019501 2103512524451 AKHILA UNNI  77 128 

58 PU21053173 2103512523845 LAYA VARGHESE  78 128 

59 PU21076481 2103511811387 SHEHIYA SHABNAM  79 128 

60 PU21055985 2103512115734 SWETHA JACOB  80 127 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21026925 2103513129306 PRASANNA VENKATESH.C  255 88 

2 PU21035627 2103513129547 JAYADURGA D  267 86 

3 PU21063991 2103513130271 THULASIRAMAN B  271 85 



4 PU21037209 2103513129560 VIDHYA E  272 85 

5 PU21006169 2103513126709 AJITHKUMAR M  274 85 

6 PU21006925 2103513128494 GAYATHRI K  276 85 

7 PU21032841 2103512521800 SUBHASREE R  286 82 

8 PU21082329 2103513127228 K ARAVINDAN  303 80 

9 PU21003375 2103513127265 GOGUL I  306 80 

10 PU21031549 2103513127146 MADI CHANDRIKA T S  314 79 

11 PU21033601 2103512521808 AMRUTHA V  332 75 

12 PU21092483 2103513131206 K.PADHAM PRIYA  333 75 

13 PU21041259 2103513127188 THIRUNAVUKKARASU K  334 75 

14 PU21091469 2103513130341 BALAHARIHARAN S  342 75 

15 PU21048405 2103513129608 SANDHIYA S  346 74 

16 PU21017281 2103513128782 MUTHARASI R  356 72 

17 PU21017767 2103513127164 KIRUTHIKA V  363 71 

18 PU21007803 2103513128507 S. KAMALI  364 71 

19 PU21059741 2103513130263 SHABANABEE C  366 71 

20 PU21011395 2103513128718 JAYASHREE G  383 68 

21 PU21011331 2103513126725 MAGESH.M  387 67 

22 PU21002753 2103513126702 SURESH R  401 65 

23 PU21008455 2103513126684 APARNA.A  407 65 

24 PU21073273 2103513130292 VASUNDARA.K  415 63 

25 PU21057663 2103512523868 FATHIMA LAHSIN  416 63 

26 PU21030817 2103513127178 ANUSUYA S  418 63 

27 PU21003485 2103513126703 VIJAY. M  419 62 

28 PU21074513 2103513130297 RAJA NARAYANANE M  423 62 

29 PU21002715 2103513126679 EMANUEL RANJITH KUMAR J.  429 61 

30 PU21020485 2103513127169 VIGNESH G  430 61 

31 PU21049427 2103513126696 MATHIS DUPIERRE N  433 61 

32 PU21095121 2103513131223 KEERTHANA  439 60 

33 PU21000639 2103513127248 DINESHA V  443 60 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21059341 2103511811280 ANJU P  54 135 

2 PU21094973 2103510802949 MOHAMEDALI Y  58 134 



3 PU21055381 2103512523858 SHIBIN BABURAJ  59 134 

4 PU21007155 2103512020456 MUHAMMED NIYAS.C.T  61 134 

5 PU21044931 2103512524503 MOHAMMED RAEES M  63 132 

6 PU21085013 2103511811455 MUHAMMED SHAHID P M  65 131 

7 PU21064239 2103511812685 YASAR ARAFATH O  66 130 

8 PU21033083 2103512017036 JABIN SHAN KT  69 130 

9 PU21011925 2103512020489 MUHAMMAD NAVAL  70 130 

10 PU21045887 2103511809274 HALEEMA ISRAH P  71 130 

11 PU21022061 2103511809130 MUHAMMED AZHER P T  72 130 

12 PU21085229 2103513733500 NOWFAL S  75 128 

13 PU21039923 2103512017047 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  76 128 

14 PU21076481 2103511811387 SHEHIYA SHABNAM  79 128 

15 PU21055985 2103512115734 SWETHA JACOB  80 127 

16 PU21021609 2103511809128 MOHAMMED BINSHAD A P  82 127 

17 PU21049997 2103511808249 ANAMIKA THILAK P  83 127 

18 PU21076103 2103511808679 PRIYANKA.P  84 126 

19 PU21057945 2103511811272 ANJU P M  86 126 

20 PU21012779 2103512521702 MUHAMED THAMEEM  87 126 

21 PU21029047 2103512524465 NASNA FATHIMA OC  90 124 

22 PU21007647 2103512020463 FATHIMATH SABINA V  91 123 

23 PU21086281 2103511808708 MAHIR NAZIM T K  93 122 

24 PU21038113 2103511809232 ARSHIDA KP  94 122 

25 PU21006895 2103512020452 JASNA K  95 122 

26 PU21085635 2103512524567 ATHIRA M  96 121 

27 PU21029689 2103511809178 JIJI T  97 121 

28 PU21054927 2103512523856 MUHAMMED ANEES  98 121 

29 PU21034331 2103512115052 KAVYA K RAJ  99 121 

30 PU21023469 2103512016998 AKHIL K V  100 121 

31 PU21032777 2103511809201 MUHAMMED FASIL T T  101 120 

32 PU21038679 2103511809236 KADEEJA HIBA M  103 120 

33 PU21077121 2103512521729 ATHUL PRAKASH  105 118 

34 PU21007345 2103513733428 SOORAJ C  107 118 

35 PU21075299 2103511807568 ANAGHA K V  109 117 

36 PU21050589 2103511809303 ANJANA T P  110 117 

37 PU21054859 2103511809336 MUHAMMED YASIF K K  111 116 

38 PU21074173 2103512115915 DHANYA RAJENDRAN  112 116 



39 PU21067981 2103511811325 FATHIMA HIBA  113 115 

40 PU21039111 2103512524488 ANUSHKA KUMAR K M  114 115 

41 PU21018879 2103512521762 ANUPAMA SUKUMARAN  116 113 

42 PU21006695 2103512020448 FATHIMA FIDHA K P  118 112 

43 PU21078177 2103512523963 ABDUL HAKKEEM K  119 112 

44 PU21001543 2103512017833 MUHAMMED ERFAN C  120 112 

45 PU21035795 2103511809219 NEENA R P  121 111 

46 PU21001023 2103512114995 SHILPA PRASAD  122 111 

47 PU21067309 2103512523905 SNEHA P  123 111 

48 PU21086195 2103511812720 MUFEED N  126 110 

49 PU21064107 2103511812683 ADIL FAISAL C K  127 110 

50 PU21023653 2103512524455 ADITHYA V P  129 110 

51 PU21015233 2103512521753 SANJU C V  132 110 

52 PU21067933 2103512523913 IRSHAD T V  133 110 

53 PU21080377 2103511811422 RIDHUL M M  138 108 

54 PU21012259 2103512020492 ASHFAK ASHRAF  140 107 

55 PU21056827 2103511812665 SHEJIL B S  143 107 

56 PU21075783 2103512523950 FAHIMA DAVOOD  147 106 

57 PU21071347 2103511807487 SANDRA S  148 106 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21033601 2103512521808 AMRUTHA V  332 75 

2 PU21092483 2103513131206 K.PADHAM PRIYA  333 75 

3 PU21091469 2103513130341 BALAHARIHARAN S  342 75 

4 PU21048405 2103513129608 SANDHIYA S  346 74 

5 PU21017767 2103513127164 KIRUTHIKA V  363 71 

6 PU21059741 2103513130263 SHABANABEE C  366 71 

7 PU21011395 2103513128718 JAYASHREE G  383 68 

8 PU21002753 2103513126702 SURESH R  401 65 

9 PU21008455 2103513126684 APARNA.A  407 65 

10 PU21057663 2103512523868 FATHIMA LAHSIN  416 63 

11 PU21030817 2103513127178 ANUSUYA S  418 63 

12 PU21003485 2103513126703 VIJAY. M  419 62 

13 PU21074513 2103513130297 RAJA NARAYANANE M  423 62 



14 PU21002715 2103513126679 EMANUEL RANJITH KUMAR J.  429 61 

15 PU21049427 2103513126696 MATHIS DUPIERRE N  433 61 

16 PU21000639 2103513127248 DINESHA V  443 60 

17 PU21011259 2103513128716 PRAVEEN RAJ  450 60 

18 PU21049501 2103513129613 A. RASIKAA  453 60 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21054361 2103512523853 AMALJITH P  189 99 

2 PU21034903 2103510702180 RUPPAL.C  196 97 

3 PU21065365 2103512521723 AKSHAY K  233 91 

4 PU21068565 2103511204849 M.NIKITHA  262 87 

5 PU21047387 2103512115883 SAJINI M S  263 86 

6 PU21020077 2103511204769 CHITYALA MOUNIKA  273 85 

7 PU21011197 2103513733434 AARJA C  290 82 

8 PU21072571 2103511204741 JERIPOTHULA POOJITHA  298 80 

9 PU21085425 2103514135388 LAXMAN NAIK  301 80 

10 PU21052011 2103511809308 JITHIN KRISHNAN K  323 77 

11 PU21071611 2103512115911 CHIPPY SURENDRAN  337 75 

12 PU21075501 2103511807571 AKASH P  338 75 

13 PU21074741 2103512523935 SREEDEVI T P  347 74 

14 PU21031149 2103511809196 ASHWATHI K  355 72 

15 PU21044591 2103511204813 MALLARAPU ARCHANA  369 70 

16 PU21005373 2103510500905 CHINMAYA MALLIK  373 70 

17 PU21022369 2103511809089 BHARADWAJ K JAYAN  384 68 

18 PU21011331 2103513126725 MAGESH.M  387 67 

19 PU21052401 2103512523841 VIPIN CHANDRAN N K  395 66 

20 PU21065037 2103512523893 ARJUN T  403 65 

21 PU21087797 2103514135389 ABANTI HARIJAN  404 65 

22 PU21083781 2103511204893 GOLI SONALI  412 64 

23 PU21004143 2103511204724 DURGAM MURALI  414 64 

24 PU21078189 2103511808682 AYANA KT  426 62 

25 PU21020485 2103513127169 VIGNESH G  430 61 

26 PU21086129 2103511204902 ENDARAPU NAVALA  436 61 

27 PU21000395 2103511807492 SUSMITHA KT  440 60 



28 PU21051185 2103513129616 RAMYA L  445 60 

29 PU21091679 2103513131198 SUBHA S  456 59 

30 PU21031077 2103511204787 GAJJE VAMSHI  463 59 

31 PU21047211 2103513127194 HARIHARASUDAN P  468 57 

32 PU21056083 2103514034741 PATRA AVINASH  476 55 

33 PU21040697 2103513129577 SAFRINA FATHIRINO  509 50 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011331 2103513126725 MAGESH.M  387 67 

2 PU21020485 2103513127169 VIGNESH G  430 61 

3 PU21051185 2103513129616 RAMYA L  445 60 

4 PU21091679 2103513131198 SUBHA S  456 59 

5 PU21047211 2103513127194 HARIHARASUDAN P  468 57 

6 PU21040697 2103513129577 SAFRINA FATHIRINO  509 50 

7 PU21005445 2103513126681 RAGURAMAN .M  526 46 

8 PU21020591 2103513127170 VINOTH S  531 45 

9 PU21006167 2103513128486 NIVEDHA N  560 39 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011033 2103510500912 RAM KRISHNA SOREN  281 84 

2 PU21061319 2103513532133 CHESAK S MOMIN  317 78 

3 PU21095335 2103513532144 BEBETO R MARAK  377 70 

4 PU21038719 2103511204796 JARUPULA GANGADHAR  380 68 

5 PU21079441 2103510100016 H. LALHLUPUII  400 65 

6 PU21028889 2103513733451 ANUGOPAL MP  425 62 

7 PU21030863 2103511204786 MESRAM ANAND RAO  428 61 

8 PU21030527 2103511204784 RATHOD SOPAN  513 50 

9 PU21071155 2103511204858 DEVARAKONDA NANDINI  520 47 

10 PU21073097 2103513532135 BREAN LERY M SANGMA  535 45 

11 PU21030687 2103511204785 MADAVI SHYAM RAO  550 41 

12 PU21029821 2103511204783 MADAVI JAGAN  597 29 



      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21080603 2103512115930 ALFI SHAJU  259 87 

2 PU21008967 2103512020471 DEVASRUTHI K M  481 55 

3 PU21077797 2103512521730 DHANYA K  500 52 

4 PU21040529 2103511809242 ANJUSHA E  539 43 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21068009 2103512017502 SEENA JASMIN  442 60 

2 PU21046999 2103513127192 SATHISHKUMAR M  551 40 

      END     

            

 


